5. Spielzeuglauf Sonneberg und 1. Firmenlauf 2025

Ergebnisse Gesamteinlauf 6 KM: Nordic Walking

GS-Pl. MW-PL.  StrNr

Name

Jg.

AK

Verein/Ort

Ergebnis

6 KM: Nordic Walking

1. 1. 121
2. 2. 77
3. 3. 109
4. 1. 1

5. 2. 150
6. 3. 172
7. 4. 2

8. 4. 103
o 5. 101
9. 5. 102
1. 7. 100
12. 5. 49
13. 8. 99
14. 9. 97
15 10. 27
16. 11 28
17 12. 104
18. 13. 98

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 18

Luthardt, Michael
Winterstein, Dietmar
Volkel, Erik
Schwabe, Christine
Blochberger, Ute
Stephan, Carmen
Trebes, Jiirgen
Maibaum, Judith
Giinther, Melanie
Rohr, Nicole
Richter, Kornelia
Kambach, Jens
Posekardt, Ines
Morgenroth, Maria
Baier, Mandy
Hofmann, Jacqueline
Heyder, Nancy

Kornig, Stefanie

1970
1955
1981
1971
1968
1962
1968
1983
1985
1981
1982
1974
1977
1988
1982
1981
1987
1988

M55
M70
M40
W50
W55
W60
M55
W40
W40
W40
W40
M50
W45
W35
W40
W40
W35
W35

Kaeser Kompressoren

1 FC Koppelsdorf

Sonneberg

Die Holzwirmer

LG Ohra Energie Schleusingen
Sonneberg

Die Holzwurmer

FSV 1999 Mengersgereuth-Hammern e.V.
FSV 1999 Mengersgereuth-Hdmmern e.V.
FSV 1999 Mengersgereuth-Hdmmern e.V.
FSV 1999 Mengersgereuth-H&dmmern e.V.

Sonneberg

FSV 1999 Mengersgereuth-Hammern e.V.
FSV 1999 Mengersgereuth-Hammern e.V.

Speedy GonZahnes
Speedy GonZahnes

FSV 1999 Mengersgereuth-Hdmmern e.V.
FSV 1999 Mengersgereuth-Hdmmern e.V.

0:45:13,5
0:45:30,8
0:45:42,9
0:47:29,2
0:48:19,0
0:52:46,1
0:53:35,8
0:55:00,5
0:55:00,9
0:55:00,9
0:55:01,2
0:55:14,9
0:56:55,4
0:56:55,6
0:57:01,4
0:57:01,5
1:02:43,1
1:02:43,4

+0:17
+0:29
+2:15
+3:05
+7:32
+8:22
+9:47
+9:47
+9:47
+9:47
+10:01
+11:41
+11:42
+11:47
+11:48
+17:29
+17:29

Laufservice Jena

www.laufservice-jena.de
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